
Date Produced: July 22, 2018
Time: 6:19:31 PM

Author: Bonnie Kennedy

Th is draw ing, map or plan is a graph ic al illustration
only and may c ontain c artograph ic  errors or omissions.

Th e true positional ac c urac y of th e information sh ow n
h ereon h as not been verified and must not be used as 
evidenc e of th e loc ation of legal boundaries, tow nsh ip
lot fabric , features, routes, or as a guide to navigation.

Th e Ontario Ministry of Natural R esourc es and Forestry
sh all not be liable in any w ay for th e use of, or relianc e

upon, th is map or any information on th is map.

NAD 1983 UTM Zone 17.
©  Queen’s Printer for Ontario, 2018

Sourc es: Land Information Ontario, Aviation, Forest
Fire and Emergenc y Servic es, and data provided by

oth er Ministries. 

Implementation Order 2018-08-NOR 09Implementation Order 2018-08-NOR 09
North east R egionNorth east R egion
North  Bay Distric tNorth  Bay Distric t

17T 543236, 5198297
Goulard's R oad at 
Low er Goose Falls

£¤64

£¤0

£¤65

£¤65

£¤571

£¤65

£¤65

£¤560

£¤567

£¤17

£¤539

£¤560

£¤575

£¤562

£¤65

£¤569

£¤560

£¤11

£¤11

£¤539

£¤560

£¤558

£¤17

£¤805

£¤65

SAINT
JOSEPH
ROAD

Goulard's Rd

Liskeard

Lumber Road

Be
au

ty
La

ke
Ro

ad

Co
ok

e
La

ke
Ro

ad

CraneLake Road

Klock
Road

MclarenTwp Road

Red
Squirre

l

Road
Roadhouse

Tower Road

George

GordonRoad

Cros
s

La
ke

Roa
d

Gibbons Road

Go
ula

rd
Lu

mb
er

Ro
ad

IndianBay Road

Mountain
Lake Road

Ea
gle

La
ke

 Ro
ad

Wallis
Twp Road

South
Pardo Road

Iron Lake
Road

Ba
ie

Je
an

ne
Ro

ad

Legend
Implementation Order R oads
500m Buffer of IO R oads 
Area Affec ted by Implementation Order

EAO 2018-08
R oad
R ailw ay

±
0 7.5 15 22.53.75

Kilometers

1:400,000
EAO 2018-08


